Distribution Model / Wattage
Lumens Max Candela
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
3 x 3
OLFLM-050 4,315 4,505 4,671 4,742 18,190 18,990 19,689 19,988
OLFLM-070 6,041 6,306 6,539 6,638 25,463 26,583 27,562 27,981
5 x 5
OLFLM-050 5,599 5,846 6,062 6,153 8,509 8,883 9,212 9,351

50 1.340
70 1.340
ORDERING INFORMATION
Isofootcandle plots = OLFLM 50W model in 5000K CCT @ 15' setback.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
1700 De Soto Place, Ontario, CA 91761	 P: 888-743-5220	 optecledlighting.com
50W (3X3) 50W (5X5) 50W (7X6)
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & MOUNTING
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP DISTRIBUTION MOUNT FINISH CONTROL / OPTIONS
OLFLM = Optec
LED Floodlight
Medium
050 = 50W
070 = 70W
UNVL = 120-277V
UNVH = 347-480V
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
3 X 3 = Spot
5 X 5 = Flood
7 X 6 = Horizontal Flood
AK = Adjustable Knuckle1
TR = Trunnion
TA = Tenon Adapter2
BZ = Dark Bronze
WH = White
NA = Natural Aluminum
BL = Black
CC = Custom Color
BP = Button Photocell3
UV = Upper Visor4
LV = Lower Visor4
PL = Polycarbonate Lens
WG = Wireguard
1 AK = 1/2" NPT X 1" thread
2 Fits 2 3/8” Tenon. Fixture attaches via ½” Adjustable Knuckle
3 Photocell Default = Fail in “ON” Mode (unless otherwise specified).
4 Upper Visor and Lower Visor can be specified together.
Floodlight Series (Medium)
1/2" NPT Threaded